
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 27 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30030081 5PSSDB 17.61 3.70 65.16

30030092 P5 - (114278) KARSTEN BLVD N 5PSSDB 17.64 3.50 61.74

30030100 P5 - (105189) ELLWOOD - DETENTION PH 1 5PSSDB 17.71 3.50 61.98

30030109 P5 - (103726) OLYMPIA FIELDS SEC 1 5PSSDB 17.64 4.55 80.26

31120042 P6 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 412PSCC 17.51 4.55 79.67

31120072 P6 - (105696) Still Creek Ranch Sec 5 7PSSDB 17.52 3.50 61.32

31120096 P6 - (104020) University BLVD 10PSSDA 17.49 4.55 79.58

37136221 P11 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 17.64 6.95 122.60

37136252 P11 - (104460) TXDOT Sidewalks 270 and 96 - Main Lane 7PSSDB 17.65 8.05 142.08

37136280 P11 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 17.64 3.35 59.09

71070506 P13 - 105606 BS-TON 17.48 4.55 79.53

71070515 P13 - (106542) Coral Haven St Ded 3 - ANGELTON 5PSSDB 17.54 5.70 99.98

71070529 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 17.49 6.95 121.56

71070540 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 17.71 6.95 123.08

71070646 P13 - (106542) Coral Haven St Ded 3 - ANGELTON 5PSSDB 17.74 5.70 101.12

71070654 P13 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 17.78 5.45 96.90

71070664 P13 - 90728 5PSSDB 17.77 6.15 109.29

71070672 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 17.75 6.95 123.36

71070678 P13 - (105094) Gauge Southgate BS-TON 17.75 6.45 114.49

71070696 P13 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 17.74 5.45 96.68

71070708 P13 - (95228) CREEKHAVEN BLVD 1 WSD 10PSSDA 17.78 4.45 79.12

71070714 P13 - (95228) CREEKHAVEN BLVD 1 WSD 10PSSDA 17.73 4.45 78.90

71070722 P13 - (107854) Freeport WWTP 10PSSDA 17.82 11.25 200.48

75031240 P16 - (113459) Roman Emperors Road -Scott Street Greenway Multi- 7PSSDB 17.33 5.15 89.25

75031253 P16 - (108449) AVELLINO SECTION 1 5PSSDB 17.35 3.70 64.20

75031267 P16 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 17.43 6.20 108.07

75031283 5PSSDB 17.33 4.20 72.79

2572.28

5% -128.61

SUBTOTAL 2443.67

-$383.60

TOTAL $2060.07

Settlement
of payment

Amilcar Dagoberto Cruz (ADD&C Trucking LLC) 10/25/2024

R003519

2738

D95

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (108449) AVELLINO SECTION 1

P16 - (107916) Valencia SEC. 16

Fuel


	10-18-2024 to 10-24-2024



